
Hippo-olympilaiset
Ähtäri
15.8.2013

TULOKSET

P5 40 m

  1. Martti Saunanen                         ÄhtU                  9,8
  2. Miro Temonen                            ÄhtU                 10,0
  3. Jere Jokinen                            ÄhtU                 10,4
  4. Eeki Puskala                            ÄhtU                 10,5
  5. Iivari Syrjälä                          ÄhtU                 10,7
  6. Weeti Puurunen                          ÄhtU                 11,2
  7. Reko Pakkala                            ÄhtU                 11,3
  8. Miro Mörönen                            ÄhtU                 11,4
  9. Veeti Hovikorpi                         ÄhtU                 11,5
 10. Taavi Santala                           ÄhtU                 11,6
 11. Niklas Savolainen                       ÄhtU                 12,2
 12. Jussi Mörönen                           ÄhtU                 12,4
 13. Luka Lamminaho                          ÄhtU                 12,6
 14. Veeti Paalanen                          ÄhtU                 13,1
 14. Ilmari Saari                            ÄhtU                 13,1
 16. Jaakko Viljakainen                      ÄhtU                 14,0
 17. Aatu Paalanen                           ÄhtU                 15,0
 18. Väinö Rantala                           ÄhtU                 15,7
 19. Justus Syrjälä                          ÄhtU                 16,3
 20. Konsti Savola                           ÄhtU                 17,8
 21. Aleksanteri Ahopelto                    ÄhtU                 30,4

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND

  1. Eeki Puskala                            ÄhtU                 10,5
  2. Iivari Syrjälä                          ÄhtU                 10,7
  3. Weeti Puurunen                          ÄhtU                 11,2
  4. Luka Lamminaho                          ÄhtU                 12,6
  5. Ilmari Saari                            ÄhtU                 13,1
  6. Justus Syrjälä                          ÄhtU                 16,3

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND

  1. Jere Jokinen                            ÄhtU                 10,4
  2. Reko Pakkala                            ÄhtU                 11,3
  3. Jussi Mörönen                           ÄhtU                 12,4
  4. Veeti Paalanen                          ÄhtU                 13,1

Erä 3                Tuuli: NWND

  1. Martti Saunanen                         ÄhtU                  9,8
  2. Taavi Santala                           ÄhtU                 11,6
  3. Niklas Savolainen                       ÄhtU                 12,2
  4. Aatu Paalanen                           ÄhtU                 15,0
  5. Konsti Savola                           ÄhtU                 17,8
  6. Aleksanteri Ahopelto                    ÄhtU                 30,4

Erä 4                Tuuli: NWND

  1. Miro Temonen                            ÄhtU                 10,0
  2. Miro Mörönen                            ÄhtU                 11,4
  3. Veeti Hovikorpi                         ÄhtU                 11,5
  4. Jaakko Viljakainen                      ÄhtU                 14,0
  5. Väinö Rantala                           ÄhtU                 15,7



P5 Pallonheitto

  1. Niklas Savolainen                       ÄhtU                 8,46
  2. Weeti Puurunen                          ÄhtU                 8,32
  3. Martti Saunanen                         ÄhtU                 7,94
  4. Eeki Puskala                            ÄhtU                 7,66
  5. Iivari Syrjälä                          ÄhtU                 7,39
  6. Luka Lamminaho                          ÄhtU                 7,34
  7. Miro Temonen                            ÄhtU                 7,31
  8. Taavi Santala                           ÄhtU                 6,77
  9. Jere Jokinen                            ÄhtU                 6,30
 10. Jussi Mörönen                           ÄhtU                 5,13
 11. Reko Pakkala                            ÄhtU                 4,94
 12. Veeti Paalanen                          ÄhtU                 4,88
 13. Miro Mörönen                            ÄhtU                 4,28
 14. Ilmari Saari                            ÄhtU                 3,47
 15. Väinö Rantala                           ÄhtU                 3,26
 16. Aatu Paalanen                           ÄhtU                 2,56
 17. Konsti Savola                           ÄhtU                 2,21
 18. Konsta Puhakka                          ÄhtU                 2,11

P6 40 m

                     Tuuli: NWND

  1. Eemeli Vuorimäki                        ÄhtU                  9,0
  2. Juuso Syrjälä                           ÄhtU                  9,7
  3. Juho Viljakainen                        ÄhtU                 11,6

P6 Pallonheitto

  1. Eemeli Vuorimäki                        ÄhtU                16,28
  2. Juuso Syrjälä                           ÄhtU                14,93
  3. Juho Viljakainen                        ÄhtU                 7,03

P7 600 m

  1. Taro Jytilä                             ÄhtU               2.35,3
  2. Topias Koskinen                         ÄhtU               2.59,7
  3. Veeti-Valtteri Pienimäki                ÄhtU               3.05,1
  4. Elias Mäkinen                           ÄhtU               3.23,6

P7 Pituus

  1. Taro Jytilä                             ÄhtU                 2,57          
  2. Topias Koskinen                         ÄhtU                 2,30          
  3. Elias Mäkinen                           ÄhtU                 1,83          

P8 600 m

  1. Rasmus Rautio                           ÄhtU               2.22,3
  2. Marcus Roth                             ÄhtU               2.23,6

P8 Pituus

  1. Rasmus Rautio                           ÄhtU                 2,81          
  2. Marcus Roth                             ÄhtU                 2,41          



P9 600 m

  1. Matias Mäki                             TöysVe             2.13,3
  2. Arttu Rajalahti                         ÄhtU               2.23,1
  3. Eero Mäkinen                            ÄhtU               2.28,5
  4. Aatu Teerimäki                          ÄhtU               2.36,7

P9 Pituus

  1. Peetu Mäkinen                           ÄhtU                 3,44          
  2. Arttu Rajalahti                         ÄhtU                 3,42          
  3. Matias Mäki                             TöysVe               3,36          
  4. Eero Mäkinen                            ÄhtU                 3,17          
  5. Aatu Teerimäki                          ÄhtU                 2,84          
  6. Miro Ahopelto                           ÄhtU                 2,46          

P10 1000 m

  1. Aleksi Huhtamäki                        ÄhtU               3.45,2

P10 Kuula

  1. Jouni Pirinen                           ÄhtU                 6,92
  2. Tare Jytilä                             ÄhtU                 6,14
  3. Aleksi Huhtamäki                        ÄhtU                 5,42

P11 1000 m

  1. Ville Toivonen                          ÄhtU               3.16,8
  2. Paulus Mehtonen                         ÄhtU               3.20,5

P11 Kuula

  1. Topias Rantakangas                      ÄhtU                 7,22
  2. Ville Toivonen                          ÄhtU                 7,12
  3. Roni Hietanen                           ÄhtU                 6,20
  4. Paulus Mehtonen                         ÄhtU                 5,28

P12 1000 m

  1. Pyry Suutarinen                         ÄhtU               3.43,4
  2. Hermanni Huhtamäki                      ÄhtU               3.45,7
  3. Teemu Halttunen                         ÄhtU               3.58,1

P12 Kuula

  1. Pyry Suutarinen                         ÄhtU                 6,46
  2. Teemu Halttunen                         ÄhtU                 5,95
  3. Manu Soinila                            ÄhtU                 5,68
  4. Hermanni Huhtamäki                      ÄhtU                 5,55



T5 40 m

  1. Viola Jokiaho                           ÄhtU                 10,1
  2. Pinja Viinikka                          ÄhtU                 10,2
  3. Saima Kallioniemi                       ÄhtU                 10,3
  4. Sonja Virtala                           ÄhtU                 10,5
  5. Helmi Rantala                           ÄhtU                 10,6
  6. Aada Korsumäki                          ÄhtU                 10,7
  7. Emmi Jaakkola                           ÄhtU                 10,8
  8. Minea Ahopelto                          ÄhtU                 11,1
  9. Fanni Ahopelto                          ÄhtU                 11,2
 10. Minttu Saari                            ÄhtU                 11,3
 11. Lumi Pienimäki                          ÄhtU                 11,4
 12. Siiri Hautala                           ÄhtU                 11,9
 13. Vuokko Keisala                          ÄhtU                 12,8
 14. Milja Orava                             ÄhtU                 12,9
 15. Elli Kestinmäki                         ÄhtU                 13,0
 16. Jadessa Syrjälä                         ÄhtU                 13,3
 17. Reetta Hautala                          ÄhtU                 14,6
 18. Alisa Koskinen                          ÄhtU                 14,8
 19. Kristiina Salo                          ÄhtU                 28,7

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND

  1. Fanni Ahopelto                          ÄhtU                 11,2
  2. Minttu Saari                            ÄhtU                 11,3
  3. Siiri Hautala                           ÄhtU                 11,9
  4. Vuokko Keisala                          ÄhtU                 12,8
  5. Elli Kestinmäki                         ÄhtU                 13,0
  6. Jadessa Syrjälä                         ÄhtU                 13,3

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND

  1. Viola Jokiaho                           ÄhtU                 10,1
  2. Saima Kallioniemi                       ÄhtU                 10,3
  3. Emmi Jaakkola                           ÄhtU                 10,8
  4. Minea Ahopelto                          ÄhtU                 11,1
  5. Milja Orava                             ÄhtU                 12,9
  6. Reetta Hautala                          ÄhtU                 14,6

Erä 3                Tuuli: NWND

  1. Pinja Viinikka                          ÄhtU                 10,2
  2. Sonja Virtala                           ÄhtU                 10,5
  3. Helmi Rantala                           ÄhtU                 10,6
  4. Aada Korsumäki                          ÄhtU                 10,7
  5. Lumi Pienimäki                          ÄhtU                 11,4
  6. Alisa Koskinen                          ÄhtU                 14,8
  7. Kristiina Salo                          ÄhtU                 28,7



T5 Pallonheitto

  1. Emmi Jaakkola                           ÄhtU                 8,12
  2. Elli Kestinmäki                         ÄhtU                 6,92
  3. Fanni Ahopelto                          ÄhtU                 6,62
  4. Siiri Hautala                           ÄhtU                 5,76
  5. Viola Jokiaho                           ÄhtU                 5,49
  6. Jadessa Syrjälä                         ÄhtU                 5,38
  7. Minttu Saari                            ÄhtU                 5,33
  8. Minea Ahopelto                          ÄhtU                 5,15
  9. Pinja Viinikka                          ÄhtU                 5,09
 10. Helmi Rantala                           ÄhtU                 4,60
 11. Saima Kallioniemi                       ÄhtU                 4,44
 12. Aada Korsumäki                          ÄhtU                 4,43
 13. Sonja Virtala                           ÄhtU                 4,33
 14. Lumi Pienimäki                          ÄhtU                 4,17
 15. Vuokko Keisala                          ÄhtU                 3,55
 16. Milja Orava                             ÄhtU                 2,87
 17. Alisa Koskinen                          ÄhtU                 2,79
 18. Reetta Hautala                          ÄhtU                 2,59
 19. Kristiina Salo                          ÄhtU                 0,82

T6 40 m

                     Tuuli: NWND

  1. Milka Ahopelto                          ÄhtU                  9,1
  2. Ella Halttunen                          ÄhtU                  9,2
  3. Milla Halttunen                         ÄhtU                  9,7
  4. Nuppu Lehtinen                          ÄhtU                 10,9
  5. Mira Teivaanmäki                        ÄhtU                 12,7

T6 Pallonheitto

  1. Mira Teivaanmäki                        ÄhtU                 9,67
  2. Ella Halttunen                          ÄhtU                 8,08
  3. Milka Ahopelto                          ÄhtU                 7,77
  4. Nuppu Lehtinen                          ÄhtU                 5,48

T7 600 m

  1. Priscilla Roth                          ÄhtU               2.35,8
  2. Emmi Väänänen                           ÄhtU               2.54,0
  3. Silja Keisala                           ÄhtU               3.02,7
  4. Janette Lundström                       ÄhtU               3.26,0
  5. Sara Pekkala                            ÄhtU               3.33,4
  6. Oona Teerimäki                          ÄhtU               3.41,0
  7. Saana Teerimäki                         ÄhtU               3.51,3
  8. Elli Jaakkola                           ÄhtU               3.57,4

T7 Pituus

  1. Emmi Väänänen                           ÄhtU                 2,42          
  2. Priscilla Roth                          ÄhtU                 2,33          
  3. Janette Lundström                       ÄhtU                 1,95          
  4. Sara Pekkala                            ÄhtU                 1,89          
  5. Silja Keisala                           ÄhtU                 1,77          
  6. Saana Teerimäki                         ÄhtU                 1,71          
  7. Oona Teerimäki                          ÄhtU                 1,57          
  8. Elli Jaakkola                           ÄhtU                 1,49          



T8 600 m

  1. Minttu Mäki                             TöysVe             2.28,9
  2. Elma Syrjälä                            ÄhtU               2.50,6
  3. Liisi Santala                           ÄhtU               3.21,5

T8 Pituus

  1. Minttu Mäki                             TöysVe               2,74          
  2. Liisi Santala                           ÄhtU                 2,05          

T9 600 m

  1. Tara Jytilä                             ÄhtU               2.23,0
  2. Henna Salo                              ÄhtU               2.29,4
  3. Iiris Viitanen                          ÄhtU               2.31,6

T9 Pituus

  1. Iiris Viitanen                          ÄhtU                 3,06          
  2. Tara Jytilä                             ÄhtU                 2,99          
  3. Henna Salo                              ÄhtU                 2,93          

T10 1000 m

  1. Ninja Nokelainen                        ÄhtU               4.50,9

T10 Kuula

  1. Ninja Nokelainen                        ÄhtU                 4,63
Kilpailun ulkopuolella
     Tara Jytilä                             ÄhtU                 5,68

T11 1000 m

  1. Sanni Väänänen                          ÄhtU               4.05,8
  2. Tiia Strömsholm                         ÄhtU               4.24,3
  3. Iina Halttunen                          ÄhtU               5.21,3

T11 Kuula

  1. Sanni Väänänen                          ÄhtU                 7,48
  2. Julia Multaniemi                        ÄhtU                 4,66
  3. Tiia Strömsholm                         ÄhtU                 4,40
  4. Iina Halttunen                          ÄhtU                 4,04

T12 1000 m

  1. Anniina Salo                            ÄhtU               3.51,9

T12 Kuula

  1. Ida-Annika Peltola                      ÄhtU                 7,20
  2. Anniina Salo                            ÄhtU                 5,72


